LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) TOURNOI EXCELLENCE

JUNIORS CLERMONT FERRAND

CHALLLENGE PIERRE MENAND
2022

22.10.2022
Epreuves
-48 v
ANNIS Morgane (38, AURA) ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO
'57 v
5 @31pts) BERTINO Eline (38, AURA) ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO
NC PIRES Ines (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB GIERES
-63 -
NC (+20ptsy BOSCHETTI Julia (38, AURA) ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO
-55 -
(+37pts) GUERRIREM Mohamed (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB ECHIROLLES

NC GUILLET Alexandre (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

-60

REBEYROL Matheo (38, AURA )

-66

CHANSSEAUME Colin (38, AURA)

-73
PREVE Eliot (38, AURA )

DEBARNOT Alexis (38, AURA )

TROMBETTA Aurelien (38, AURA)

-81
DE LABOURET Marius (38, AURA )

CHANELIERE Romain (38, AURA)

-90

SONIER Simon (38, AURA)

+100

JANAUDY Maxence (38, AURA)

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB GIERES

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS



